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WELCOME O RAMADHAN
We welcome the month of Ramadan with a smile, thanking Allah for letting us see the 
month of the Quran. Ramadan is the 9th month of the Islamic calendar and is a very 

special time of the year where all Muslims fast every day from sunrise to sunset. At the 
end of the month, there is a celebration called Eid-Ul-Fitr.

Allah has commanded us in the Qur’an to fast during the month of Ramadan.

قوُنَ  يَامُ كَمَا كُتِبَ عَلَى ٱلَّذِينَ مِن قَبْلكُِمْ لَعَلَّكُمْ تَتَّ هَا ٱلَّذِينَ ءَامَنُوا۟ كُتِبَ عَلَيْكُمُ ٱلصِّ أٓيَُّ ٰـ يَ

O you who believe, the fasts have been enjoined upon you as they were enjoined upon 
those before you, so that you may be God-fearing, (2:183)

Along with this order, Allah highlights the importance of this month in the following 
verse: 

نَ ٱلْهُدَىٰ وَٱلْفرُْقَانِ ۚ فَمَن شَهِدَ تٍ مِّ ٰـ نَ  شَهْرُ رَمَضَانَ ٱلَّذِىٓ أنُزِلَ فِيهِ ٱلْقرُْءَانُ هُدًى لِّلنَّاسِ وَبَيِّ
ُ بِكُمُ امٍ أخَُرَ ۗ يُرِيدُ ٱللَّ نْ أيََّ ةٌ مِّ هْرَ فَلْيَصُمْهُ ۖ وَمَن كَانَ مَرِيضًا أوَْ عَلَىٰ سَفَرٍ فَعِدَّ  مِنكُمُ ٱلشَّ
َ عَلَىٰ مَا هَدَىٰكُمْ وَلَعَلَّكُمْ تَشْكُرُونَ ةَ وَلتُِكَبِّرُوا۟ ٱللَّ ٱلْيُسْرَ وَلَ يُرِيدُ بِكُمُ ٱلْعُسْرَ وَلتُِكْمِلوُا۟ ٱلْعِدَّ

The month of Ramadan is the one in which the Qur’ān was revealed as guidance for 
mankind, and as clear signs that show the right way and distinguish between right and 
wrong. So those of you who witness the month must fast in it. But the one who is sick, 

or is on a journey (should fast) as much from other days (as he missed). Allah intends (to 
provide) ease for you and does not intend (to create) hardship for you. All this is so that 
you may complete the number (of fasts as prescribed) and proclaim the Takbīr of Allah 

for having guided you, and (so) that you may be grateful. (2:185)

Let us try our best to make this Ramadan one we remember, praying our full Salah, 
fasting through the month, making Dua a little bit more every day and most of all trying 

to be a better person in the way we behave.

Over the next few pages, a few activities have been prepared from colouring to a 
wordsearch, to make it easier for families and children in particular to learn about the 

significance of Ramadan.

Allah accept our efforts through this great month and allow us to go above and beyond to 
please Him.



Wordsearch
Find the words in the puzzle!

W	 I	 V	 F	 I	 I	 S	 A	 L	 A	 H	 S	 Y	 E	 Z
A	 L	 D	 F	 N	 A	 R	 U	 Q	 X	 B	 U	 T	 G	 I
U	 U	 T	 I	 I	 N	 E	 H	 S	 D	 X	 H	 I	 J	 G
W	 A	 F	 E	 E	 H	 U	 G	 O	 S	 F	 U	 R	 R	 A
R	 Y	 W	 A	 Y	 J	 D	 N	 T	 Z	 I	 R	 A	 A	 D
Q	 V	 U	 U	 S	 H	 J	 T	 R	 B	 R	 H	 H	 J	 J
M	 R	 A	 B	 A	 T	 N	 I	 I	 B	 R	 E	 C	 J	 W
E	 E	 Y	 U	 N	 A	 I	 O	 V	 S	 Q	 E	 K	 R	 Z
S	 V	 M	 O	 D	 M	 X	 N	 S	 K	 Q	 W	 T	 R	 M
E	 U	 Z	 A	 K	 A	 T	 S	 G	 N	 C	 A	 O	 U	 U
J	 F	 M	 L	 U	 Y	 L	 G	 W	 I	 O	 R	 O	 U	 K
L	 A	 B	 Q	 S	 O	 C	 I	 M	 E	 P	 A	 W	 U	 X
R	 K	 C	 B	 M	 A	 H	 B	 N	 C	 F	 T	 F	 Q	 L
C	 B	 F	 X	 G	 T	 Z	 B	 R	 Z	 C	 P	 W	 D	 N
B	 F	 Q	 V	 M	 S	 X	 N	 Y	 N	 G	 D	 T	 W	 L

Charity		
Eid		
Fasting	
Iftar		
Jumuah		
Quran	

Ramadan		
Salah		
Suhur	
Taraweeh		
Zakat



الصيامالصيام
FASTINGFASTING

Staying away from food and drink from dawn 
(before Fajr time) to sunset (Maghrib time).

الصيام
FASTING



T Y R C A H I
_ _ _ _ _ _

Unscramble each set of letters in order to form the words. 
Can you crack it?

R U H S U
_ _ _ _ _

R U H U S
_ _ _ _ _

R A Q U N
_ _ _ _ _

T D A E S
_ _ _ _ _

L E A F G U R T
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

 

A D A S H A Q 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _

A S A H A L
_ _ _ _ _ _

G S N A F I T
_ _ _ _ _ _ _  

E H E R A T A W
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

G I H M A B R I B
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Q A L  D A Y L A R T U L
_ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _

Word ScrambleWord Scramble



DEsign your own 
Musalla 



QUIZQUIZ
Can you work out the answers to the 

questions  below? 

Ramadan takes place during which number month of 
the lunar year?

What is the name of the meal before sunrise?

Ramadan is the month of which book revealed by Allah?

Name the night prayer performed along with the Isha 
prayer?

What celebration takes place at the end of Ramadan?



My Ramadan
Dua Tracker 

List the duas you wish to make daily.



My Ramadan
Salah Tracker 

Day Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Eisha

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



Good Deeds 
Checklist

Pray all Salaahs on time

Give charity

Recite the Qur’aan 

Be kind to everyone

No arguing or fighting

Take a break from games and gadgets

Lots of dhikr and du’aa

Help your parents 

Share with others

No eating or drinking

No bad language

Lots of dhikr



EID MUBARAK
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A FAST-PACED ISLAMIC

BOARDGAME FOR THE

WHOLE FAMILY !

ACT

W W W . T H E N A S I H A H A D V E N T U R E . C O M

FIQH | AHADITH | SIRAH | TARIKH | AQAID | AKHLAQ | ADAB
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“
A

Education is the  
most powerful weapon 
we can use to change 
the world” 
(Nelson Mandela)

educate a leader
Education is a key to development in any society as it develops the 
individual capacity physically, emotionally and intellectually. With this 
status, an individual moves positively to respond to the environment or 
society, assuming various roles that help develop the society even more.

Nasihah World supports feeding 400 students in school daily and also 
sponsors a running of nursery, with your help we can grow and develop 
further and create tommorows leaders! 



ways to donate

Donate Online

You can make a donation on 
our website by Card, PayPal 

or ApplePay.

Please visit:
www.dropofcompassion.

org

Telephone

Call us on 0116 442 2126 

You can make a donation over the phone 
using your credit or debit card.

If you are calling from outside the UK please 
dial  +44 116 442 2126

JustGiving

You can donate or help fundraise 
for us through our 
JustGiving page:

https://www.justgiving.com/
dropofcompassion

Please inform us of your Payment

Write any specific directions on the back of a cheque or email us at 
banktransfer@dropofcompassion.org and we’ll send you a receipt.

For Bank Transfer:
Please specify your bank reference, full name, address, donation 
amount, donation type, project. 

For Post:
Please specify whether your donation is Zakah, Sadaqah, Lillah or 
General and also which project it is donated towards.

Please also inform us if you are a UK tax payer so your donation can 
be Gift Aided. Gift Aid allows you to increase your donation by 25% at 
no extra cost. We will need your full name and address if you want us 
to Gift Aid your donation.

It is important that you specify to us whether your donation is 
for Zakah, Sadaqah, Lillah or General and also which project it is 
donated towards. Otherwise we will receipt it as Zakah in the Most 
Needed project.

Ensure there is a return address and number written on the back of 
the parcel/ envelope in case of any issues. Please do not send cash 
by post. We will not be held liable for any money lost in the post.

Bank Transfer*

UK TRANSFER:
Bank: Barclays Bank Plc
Account name: Drop of Compassion
Sort Code: 20-49-17
Account Number: 43411974

INTERNATIONAL TRANSFER:
Swift/ BIC Code: BARCGB22
IBAN: GB63 BARC 2019 1743 4119 74

Post*

You can donate via cheque or postal 
order. Please make payable to: “Drop 
of Compassion” include your name 
and address and send to:

Drop of Compassion
9 Exton Road
Leicester, LE5 4AF
England, UK

original

LEGACY

THEIR 

Dignity
YOUR



call to donate 0116 442 2126
donate online dropofcompassion.org

Registered Charity No. 1151443


